Abbreviation

TNT

Name

Trinity N -TRAK

Council representative
Planning note

Service hours

Pre-FALL

18

Joe Pritchard

FALL

Preshow task

hours

Floor Space/Allocation Plan (12)

12

Cjinics (6)

8

Pre-DAT

0

DAT

11

Plano Fall TS

Total

Issue:

2024/25 Show Season Final

[Friday 9/29/2024

78

[8-9

[o-10

[10-11

[11-12

[2-3 [3-4 [4-5 [5-6

67

[7-8p

[8-9p

[o-10p

Saturday 9/30/2024

7-8

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

2.3 34 4.5 5.6

VENDER CHECKIN

TNT

TNT

Show Manager Saturday

TNT

Information Table Sat

TNT

Train Race Saturday

Sunday 10/1/2024

9-10

10-11

11-12

2.3 34 4.5 5.6

Show Manager Sunday

TNT

Ticket Sales East Door Sunday

Layout Tour Support Sun

TNT

[Preshow task

Plano DAT

Friday 01/19/2025

10-11

11-12

2.3 34 4.5 5.6

7-8p

8-9p

9-10p

VENDER CHECKIN

TNT TNT

Saturday 01/20/2025

10-11

11-12

2.3 34 4.5 5.6

Ticket Sales West Door Sat

TNT TNT

Ticket Sales West Door Sat

Train Race Saturday

TNT

Sunday 01/21/2025

9-10

10-11

11-12

2.3 34 45

Show Manager Sunday

TNT

Ticket Sales West Door Sun

TNT

Information Table Sun

TNT

Layout Tour Support Sun

TNT

Switching Contest Sunday

TNT




